any {K}

Date and
time of

Auction {J}

Property
Inspection

Date & Time {I}

Incremental
Bid {H}

EMD
Submission
date {G}

EMD
(10% of RP){F}

Reserve Price
{E}

26-12-2025
(11 AM-
2PM)

19-12-2025
(11AM - 4PM)

10,000/-
24-12-2025
Before 5

PM

Rs.
179462.5/-

(Rupees  One
Lacs Seventy
Nine Thousand
Four Hundred
Sixty Two and
Fifty Paisas

Only)

Rs. 1794625/-
(Rupees
Seventeen
Lacs Ninety

Four Thousand
Six Hundred
Twenty Five

Only)

NIL

1 All That Piece And Parcel Of Land Bearing Plot No. 1 Admeasuring

Area 810 Sq. Ft., (75.24 Sq., Mt.,) Being A Part And Portion Of Khasra

No. 92/5 Of Mouza - Bhandewadi P. H. No. 34 Situated In The Layout

Of Surekh Gruhnirman Sahakari Sanstha Maryadit Nagpur, Bearing

[...]

Hemlata Pratik

Mohadikar (Borrower) 
Pratik Mahadev
Mohadikar (Co

Borrower

Physical

E-AUCTION - SALE NOTICE
(Sale of secured immovable asset under SARFAESI Act)

26-12-2025
(11 AM-
2PM)

19-12-2025
(11AM - 4PM)10,000/-

24-12-2025
Before 5

PM

Rs. 72253.19/-
(Rupees

Seventy Two
Thousand  Two
Hundred Fifty
Three and

Twenty Paisas
Only)

Rs. 722532/-
(Rupees

Seven Lacs
Twenty Two

Thousand  Five
Hundred Thirty
Two Only)

NIL

2

All That Piece And Parcel Of Land Having Grampanchayat Property No
125/1, Ward No 1 Of Mouje Chandur Tq & Dist. Akola Admeasuring
450 Sq.Ft. Within The Jurisdiction Of Grampanchayat Chandur Tq &
Dist. Akola. And Boundaries Of The Property Eastern Side - House